Which Superior products are available in which CEMA ratings?
Idler Styles
Superior Product CEMA B CEMA C CEMA D CEMA E CEMA F
Troughed Equal Length Rollers X X X X X
Return Idlers X X X X X
Flat Idlers X X X X X
Rubber Cushion Impact Troughed Idlers X X X X
Rubber Cushion Return Idlers X X X X

Base Angle
Sheds Material
Part Number System
1.	CEMA Rating or Series- Specify either
    CEMA B, C, D, E, or F.
2.	Roll Size- Specify either 4, 5, 6, 7, or 8 for the
    corresponding roll size diameter.
3.	Troughing Angle- Specify either 20, 35, or 45
    for the corresponding troughing angle.
4.	Idler Type Letter- Specify the idler
    identification letter for  the particular idler
    you may need from the chart on the right.
5.	Belt Width- Specify the belt width.
1. CEMA Rating
2. Roll Diameter
3. Troughing Angle
4. Idler Type Letter
5. Belt Width
E.................... Troughing Idler Equal Length Rolls
EA................. Self-Aligning Troughing Idler
EI................... Rubber Cushion Troughing Idler
GO................. Offset Troughing Idler
U................... Troughing Idler Unequal Length Rolls
P................... Feeder / Picking Idler
RET............... Return Idler
FLT................ Flat Carrier Idler
RETA ............ Return Self-Aligning Idler
RETI............... Return Rubber Cushion Idler
FLTI............... Flat Carrier Rubber Cushion Idler